
P.O. Box 20008 • Bakersfield, CA 93390-0008 • Phone:  (661) 589-0760 • Fax:  (661) 589-6822 

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10000

0 50 100 150 200 250
03700731_Survey_Temperature_08-08-2011(P44)

5" 15#
7639'-8039'
SLOTTED: 7802'-8039'

7512' MMG
7557' SSSV
7592' XN
7600' PKR
7614' TAIL

53
0'

   
11

-3
/4

" 
42

#

 

2-
7/

8"
 T

U
B

IN
G

MARKER ZONES
TOP S4 @ 7814'
TOP S8 @ 7916'

80
42

'  
7"

 2
3,

 2
6,

 2
9#

Csg Patch:
3971'-4012'

7805' 
WINDOW

ALISO CANYON
PORTE R 44

August 8, 2011
2586 PSI

69.50 BCF
2626 PSI
2628 PSI
2 DAYS

169 DE G F
NONE  OBSE RVE D

100 FPM
8039'
8039'

0'
J.BALLI & B. PATTE RSON 

D.HUSSION 

F ILL OVE R  B OT TOM  P ER F .

LOGGING ENGINEER

WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
TOTA L D EP T H (P B TD )

TOTA L D EP T H LOGGED  ( P U)

TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
N UM B ER  OF  D A YS  S HUT IN

B OTTOM  TEM P ER A TUR E

WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME

 


